
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  510.1081

49 W. Hahn  410.1242

12 J. Weimer  210.1253

410 E. Mccrummen  310.3084

52 A. Balbi  310.3175

801 J. Alessi  510.3366

585 T. Baker  310.3637

44 P. Larsen  510.3758

63 S. Borkenhagen  310.3929

885 J. Mann Jr  210.40110

143 M. Horban  410.41411

888 H. Meyer  310.41612

447 D. Raper  310.68913

222 C. Howell  410.79014

727 R. Urseth  210.81915

993 T. Allred  210.86616

177 M. Rask  310.92417

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  636.3871

12 J. Weimer  536.4392

49 W. Hahn  436.4413

585 T. Baker  537.5354

44 P. Larsen  537.8835

801 J. Alessi  438.3276

410 E. Mccrummen  538.4137

52 A. Balbi  538.4528

888 H. Meyer  239.0649

63 S. Borkenhagen  239.15710

143 M. Horban  439.73911

447 D. Raper  239.93412

885 J. Mann Jr  240.07113

177 M. Rask  240.82614

727 R. Urseth  540.95915

222 C. Howell  541.12816

993 T. Allred  641.83617

201 C. Rodriguez  11:07.83318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

49 W. Hahn  513.6281

38 T. Canard  513.6552

12 J. Weimer  513.7203

410 E. Mccrummen  513.9754

63 S. Borkenhagen  213.9965

801 J. Alessi  314.1196

52 A. Balbi  514.1587

585 T. Baker  614.1798

44 P. Larsen  414.2919

885 J. Mann Jr  214.33310

143 M. Horban  214.40811

888 H. Meyer  214.47712

447 D. Raper  114.63313

177 M. Rask  314.65814

222 C. Howell  414.67315

993 T. Allred  214.68416

727 R. Urseth  414.71617

201 C. Rodriguez  117.08318
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